
Post Tenure Review Committee – Chair: Dr. Cosmas Okoro 

 
The post tenure review committee is charged with drafting a document governing post tenure review and getting it approved by tenure track 

faculty. 

 

Name College Phone Email 

Cosmas Okoro 
(chair) 

Life & 
Physical Sc 

615-963-
5332 

cokoro@tnstate.edu  

Mathew Blair Agriculture 
615-963-
7467 

mblair@tnstate.edu  

David Baker Business 
615-963-
7123 

dbaker16@tnstate.edu  

Megan M. 
Morrison 

Education 
615-963-
5000 

mmorri33@tnstate.edu  

Roger Painter Engineering 
615-963-
5388 

rpainter@tnstate.edu  

Edilberto Raynes 
Health 
Sciences 

615-963-
2190 

eraynes@tnstate.edu  

Mahgoub 
Mahmoud 

Liberal Arts 
615-963-
554 

mmahmoud@tnstate.edu  

Michael Reed 
Life & 
Physical Sc 

615-963-
5856 

mreed4@tnstate.edu  
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